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nr. cat. naam narcis t ulpen hyacint bijgoed totaal nr. cat. naam nar cis tulpen hyacint bijgoed totaal 

4 A Sjaak van der Ploeg 15.25 20.50 21.00 24.00 80.75 ,70 A Theo van Rijswijk 14.75 19.50 18.25 20.25 72.75 
10 A Peter van Noort 15.50 21.00 20.25 23.75 80.50 36 A Dave Clemens 14.00 19.50 21.25 17.50 72.25 
28 A Kees van Gerven 13.50 23.00 19.75 23.50 79.75 58 A Edith van der Salm 14.00 21.50 18.00 18.50 72.00 
23 B Maarten van 't Wout 15.25 21.75 17.25 25.00 79.25 54 A Aad Duineveld 14.50 19.00 18.25 20.00 71.75 
60 A Rina van der Meer 15.50 22.25 20.00 21.25 79.00 64 A Piet van der Salm 12.50 19.50 19.25 20.50 71.75 
6 A Sjaak de Groot 15.50 20.00 20.75 22.00 78.25 32 A Piet Rewijk 14.00 20.00 16.25 20.75 71.00 
46 A Frank van Noort 14.50 21.00 22.00 20.50 78.00 19 B Gebr. Rutgrink 16.00 19.00 18.00 17.75 70.75 
12 A Kees van der Salm 14.50 20.50 20.50 22.00 77.50 9 B Aad Reeuwijk 12.75 17.50 21.75 18.50 70.50 -
30 A Siem Heemskerk 16.00 22.06 19.50 20.00 77.50 39 B Cees van Kempen 12.50 20.00 16.00 22.00 70.50 
66 A Hanneke Westerbeek 16.25 22.00 18.25 21.00 77.50 71 B Wim de Groot 14.00 20.50 18.75 17.25 70.50 -
42 A Peter Kortekaas 15.25 21.00 18.50 22.50 77.25 29 B Rowy&Roy van Dijk 13.50 19.50 18.25 19.00 70.25 -
16 A Jaap Kleverlaan 16.75 19.00 19.50 21.75 n.oo 33 B Ron van Kempen 13.75 17.50 18.75 20.00 70.00 
18 A Janette van der Slot 15.00 22.50 20.50 19.00 77.00 43 B Ria van der Vlugt 12.00 19.50 18.75 19.50 69.75 
26 A Pieter Balkenende 17.00 19.50 20.00 20.50 77.00 49 B Edwin Mohlmann 14.00 19.50 17.25 19.00 69.75 -
68 A Antoon van Saase 14.50 21.50 19.00 22.00 77.00 50 A Pieter Weststraten 14.00 17.00 17.50 21.00 69.50 
5 B Lido van Diest 13.75 19.00 21.50 22.00 76.25 69 B Leo van Wieringen 11.75 20.50 19.00 18.25 69.50 
8 A Arie de Wit 14.50 18.50 20.75 22.50 76.25 21 B Truus Langeveld 12.25 17.50 17.50 22.00 69.25 -
3 B Margar et h van der Poel 14.50 19.50 20.00 22.00 76.00 34 A Jan Heemskerk 12.25 17.50 17.75 21.00 68.50 

1-
51 B Hans Zonneveld 14.00 21.25 18.00 22.50 75.75 24 A Marian Buijsman 15.50 17.00 18.75 17.00 68.25 
2 A Kuno Zonneveld 15.25 19.00 20.75 20.50 75.50 48 A Marjo de Jong 12.50 18.50 17.75 19.50 68.25 
11 B Rick van Ruiten 14.00 17.50 20.00 24.00 75.50 55 9 Ad van Beek 12.75 . 20.00 . 18.2.5 17,00 68.00 -
44 A Mark van Noort 12.75 22.00 20.25 20.50 75.50 38 A Dorus Hogervorst 15.50 17.50 12.75 22.00 67.75 
22 A Leo Zonneveld 14.75 20.50 18.00 22.00 75.25 53 B Nic van Kampen 15.25 21.00 13.00 18.50 67.75 
20 A Paul van Leeuwen 15.75 20.00 18.25 21.00 75.00 45 B Martin van Dam 11.75 16.50 17.75 21.50 67.50 
15 B Joke van Abswoude 13.75 19.00 19.00 23.00 74.75 59 B Theo van der Klauw 11.00 18.50 18.00 19.00 66.50 
62 A Eric Breed 14.75 21.50 18.25 20.00 74.50 13 B Tobias Oostdam 15.00 15.50 16.75 19.00 66.25 
41 B Erik Smakmon 13.00 22.00 17.25 22.00 74.25 31 B Cor van der Meer 13.00 16.50 17.50 18.50 65.50 
40 A Rob Kleverlaan 14.50 21.00 18.75 19.75 74.00 35 B Gert Jan van de Ber g 13.25 17.50 18.25 16.50 65.50 
56 A J os van Noort 15.75 19.00 18.75 20.50 74.00 37 B Henk Slootweg 12.00 17.50 16.25 19.25 65.00 

1-
B Coby van Egmond 27 14.75 21.50 20.00 17.50 73.75 61 B Marinus ten Hagen 12.50 14.50 16.75 20.00 63.75 

7 B Jan Janson 13.75 18.00 20.75 21.00 73.50 57 B Rik Mens 11.50 15.50 16.00 20.00 63.,00 
47 B Gerda Duivenvoorde 14.00 20.50 18.50 20.50 73.50 63 B Peter Kapiteijn 10.25 13.50 18.25 19.00 61.00 
52 A J ac van de Berg 12.75 19.50 18.25 23.00 73 .50 

1-
17 B Martin Roozen 11.00 12.00 16.50 20.50 60.00 

65 B Mevr. Heemskerk 15.50 20.50 18.75 18.75 73.50 25 B Ted Kortekaas 10.00 13.00 15.00 19.50 57.50 
14 A Bas van de Hemel 15.25 20.50 18.00 19.00 72.75 1 B Piet van Rhij n 10.75 12.00 14.50 17.50 54.75 
67 B Andre Beijk 16.25 20.00 18.25 18.25 72.75 
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48 z- A .. Kun~ Zonneveid 

I ~ .-- - ·-

8 A 'Erik Smakman 
I. 

44 A Kees van der Salm . . - . .. . ---·. 
_38. A Slc:_ak ~~!".. de_r Ploe_g 
16 A Pieter Balkenende 

52 A Frank van Noort 

58 A Bas van de Hemel .. 
40 A Peter Kortekaas 

26 A Rob Kleverlaan . . 
42 A 'Piet van der Salm 

17 ' B Ad van Beek . 
29 B Ted Duineveld 

14 ' A Maarten van ' t Wout 

43 B Edwin Mohlmann 
56 A Hanneke Westerbeek 

2 A Rina van der Meer 

24 A Jeanette van der Slot 

10 A Siem Heemskerk 

60 A ~ndre Beijk 
19 B Piet Muller .. 
65 B Tobias Oostdam 

35 B Aad Reeuwijk 

62 A Hans Zonneveld 

25 B Rik Mens 

66 A Antoon van Saase 

46 A Lido van Diest 
-

9 B Museum de Zwarte Tulp 

45 B Truus Langeveld 

47 B Cor van der Meer 

4 A Kees van Gerven 
12 A Leo Schoorl 

33 A Marian BuiJsman 
68 A Paul van Leeuwen 

39 B Martien Roozen 

57. B , Cees van Kempen 
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nr ' cat. 'naam 

5 B Joke van Abswoude - . -?O; A Gerda Duivenvoorde 
. 55 s c. H~~msi<~-~1< . 
•32 A Mark van Noort -

11 B ~orus_ Ho~~rvorst 

31 B Ted Kortekaas 

34 A Mevr. Heemskerk 

53 B Ro~ Vree~':'_r'~ 
64 A Rick van Ruiten 

. . 
20 A Jan Janson 

1 B Daan & GiJs Rut~rink 
15 B Gert Jan van de Berg 

63 B Rowy & Ro~ van Dijk 
61 B Leo van Wieringen 

6 A Arie de Wit 

18 A Joe van de Berg 

22 A Leo Zonneveld 

30 A S_jaak de Groot 

54 A Mar9areth van der Poel . 
41 ; B _Peter Kapiteijn 

23 B Martin van Dam 
' . 

50 A Aad Duineveld .. -
38 A Eric Breed 

49 B Henk Slootweg 

36 . A Dave Clemens 

13 B Gijs Rewijk 

3. B Fabienne Zwart 

59 · B Marinus ten Ha~en 

69 B Marian Koppers 

67 B Theo van der Klauw 
71 B .Peter Wessels 

~7.... B Sjaak Pennings 
.371 B •Nicolette Zeestraten 

! 

51 i B ·Marcel Goulooze 

21 1 B ,Menno Bouwmeester , 
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18.00 
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-. 
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17.50 
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17.50 
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17.00• 
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16.50 
18.50· 
17.00 
17.50 ' 

17.50 
17.50 
16.50. 
18.50 
16.50 
14.50 
17.50 
17.75 
17.50 
13.001 
16.00 i 
15.50 
12.00j 

17.00 
16.50 
18.50 
15.50 
15.50 -
17.00 -
15.00 
17.50 
15.50 
16.00 
16.00 
16.00 
16.00 
15.00 
13.00 
13.50 
13.50 
13.50 
15.50 
17.00 
17.50 
15.00 
15.50 
14.50 
15.50 
14.50 
15.50 
16.00 
16.00 
14.50 
14.00 
17.00 
11.50 
13.50 
13.50 


